2.5” SSD
ISSS31AP
The 2.5-inch ADATA ISSS31AP SSD is equipped with 112-layer 3D TLC (BiCS5) NAND Flash , which feature high
capacity of 4TB&8TB, builtin SLC cache, DRAM cache buffer. What’s more, they come with PLP (Power Loss
Protection) to guard against data loss during power failures and polymer capacitors to prevent short circuiting.
With support for LDPC (Low-Density Parity-Check) error correction code technology, ISSS31AP SSDs can detect
and fix errors to ensure data integrity and thus enjoy extended lifespans. These SSDs are purpose-made for 5G,
IoT, industrial, automation, transportation, and healthcare related applications. To ensure utmost quality,

- Supports SLC Cache and DRAM Buffer
- Ideal for 5G networking, IPC, automation, transportation, healthcare and surveillance
Ordering Information
Operating Temp. 4TB 8TB
0°C to 70°C ISSS31AP-004TCTB5 ISSS31AP-008TCTB5
-40°C to 85°C ISSS31AP-004TITB5 ISSS31AP-008TITB5
Specifications
Model ISSS31AP
Form Factor 2.5”
Capacity 4TB – 8TB
Interface SATA III 6.0Gbps
Flash Type 112L 3D TLC